Pvt Ltd 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700 020 5,00,000 5,00,000 2.14

Ganesh Kumar Singhania 34, Ganesh Chandra Avenue,
4th Floor, Suit No-16,
Kolkata - 700 013 --- 15,00,000 3.21

Anita Singhania 34, Ganesh Chandra Avenue,
4th Floor, Suit No-16, --- 15,00,000 3.21
Kolkata - 700 013

Antriksh Vyapaar Garstin Place, Ground Floor,
Private Ltd Kolkata - 700 001 --- 10,00,000 2.14

Vastav Dealers Private Ltd 23/24, Radha Bazar St., 1st Floor,
Room No - 3HP, Kolkata - 700 001 --- 10,00,000 2.14

T O T A L 2 5 , 0 0 , 0 0 0 8 5 , 0 0 , 0 0 0

Name of the
Appl icant

A d d r e s s No. of Shares
proposed to be

i s s u e d ( n o t
e x c e e d i n g )

No. of
Warrant s

proposed to
be issued (not

e x c e e d i n g )

Percentage of
post issue

shareholding on
the basis of

conversion of the
entire warrants

including the
existing holdings

and without
taking into
account any

further issue of
capital prior to

c o n v e r s i o n

Particulars of Proposed Allottees

8

6 . Shareholding Pattern before and after the Preferential Issue:

The shareholding pattern giving present position as also considering full allotment of equity shares and
equity shares arising out of warrants as above is given below:

A Promoters’ Holding

1. Promoters

- Indian Promoters 9133979 25.64 9133979 19.59

- Foreign Promoters - - - -

2. Persons acting in concert / Promoters

Associates - - - -

Sub-Total 9133979 25.64 9133979 19.59

B . Non – promoters Holding

3 Institutional Investors

a Mutual Funds and UTI - - - -

b Banks, Financial Institutions,
Insurance Co., (Central Govt.
institutions Non-government
institutions) - - - -

c Foreign Institutional Investors 1316724 3.70 1316724 2.82

Sub – Total 1316724 3.70 1316724 2.82

4 . Others

a Private corporate Bodies 8646187 24.27 16621187 35.65

b Indian Public 14525761 40.78 17550761 37.64

c NRI’s / OCB’s / Foreign Nationals 1916198 5.38 1916198 4.11

d Any others 84466 0.23 84466 0.18

i. Trusts

ii. Clearing Members

Sub – Total 25172612 70.66 36172612 77.58

Grand Total 35623315 100.00 46623315 100.0

S .
No.

C a t e g o r y
Shares held as
on 26.08.2008

% No. of Shares held
after the Issue

%

PREFERENTIAL ISSUE POST PREFERENTIAL ISSUE

9

Note:The above shareholding pattern (Pre and post issue)
is prepared with an assumption that all the warrants
issued and proposed to be issued are converted in to
equity shares.

7 . Proposed Time Limit within which the
allotment shall be completed :

The Allotment of equity shares and warrants shall
be completed within 15 days from the date of
passing of the resolution by the shareholders at the
AGM (i.e. on or before 10th October 2008)
provided that where the allotment is pending on